AMALGAMATED FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.01

AMALGAMATED FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0226711010

Overview

2024/10/18 21:40:04

Price
32.20 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US0226711010
AMAL

Berlin

EUR

Stock

993 EUR

S&P 500

29.20 EUR (640)
34.60 EUR (560)
32.00 EUR
32.40 EUR
31.80 EUR
32.20 EUR

0

0.00

13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0226711010&ID_NOTATION=227708879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca41449ac503986f6fff4e3b2ec6cc0d8493f1dac36ff06ca8a928ea43143826&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b434ec03e3bc9195e&time=1729454291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27d1415dd6c15f632361325fd9ea55f975b55e7837acd3056f5901b89c31c727&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab5ca69498551cc1a&time=1729454291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a3b719c5c941544d8c2c59b62730c18702aa2d68c50b65e2cf729a7da18ad1a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d699fe4bb3d05078&time=1729454291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4e0add7fbea1730be1d8fd52d8d5e6286ec7b72defd76197a864484918584eb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a262ef8af225988d8&time=1729454291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=858280ee8f7b6cc49382b7fb6b00c3d077c9af44057a02802a3db7372a79895f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e238131f16efd5b3&time=1729454291&tool=RSC

AMALGAMATED FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/10/18 21:40:04

Price
32.20 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US0226711010
Symbol AMAL
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 993 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.20 EUR (640)
Ask (Ask size) 34.60 EUR (560)
Open 32.00 EUR
High 32.40 EUR
Low 31.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.20 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +59.41% +102.52% +116.11%
Perf +12.00 +16.30 +17.30
(abs.)
Beta 0.88 0.91 0.64
Volatility 31.52 32.93 37.56
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 31.56 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 28.69 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 26.96 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 23.89 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 35.09 USD 6.49
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:03 32.00 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2024/10/18 21:40 32.20 EUR 0.00

32.40 EUR (2024/10/18
20.00 EUR (2024/04/16
32.40 EUR (2024/10/18
14.40 EUR (2023/10/25
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

4,155
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=227708879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220125061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280849232

AMALGAMATED FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo

amalgamated
bank

Contact Details
AMALGAMATED BANK

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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